
Choir Schedule
2012-2013

Music Booster Pot Luck
Monday Aug 20  6:00 p.m.   OHS Cafeteria

OJHS & OHS Fall Choir Concert
Monday Oct 15  8-12    Junior High travels to High School to rehearse on stage
Tuesday Oct 16  6-8    All Choirs rehearse on Stage
Wednesday Oct 17  6:00 & 7:30 p.m.  Concerts

Music Booster Dinner Auction
Saturday  Nov 3  5:00-8:00 p.m.   OHS Gym

OJHS & OHS Holiday Choir Concert
Monday Dec 10  8-12    Junior High travels to High School to rehearse on stage
Tuesday Dec 11  6-8    All Choirs rehearse on Stage
Wednesday Dec 12  6:00 & 7:30 p.m.  Concerts

Disneyland Trip
Mon-Thurs Apr 1-4 

Choral Festival
Saturday  Mar 2         CMEA Solo Ensemble Fest 
Fri/Sat  Mar 15/16      CMEA Choir Festival

Spring Concert
Monday May 13th 8-12    Junior High travels to High School to rehearse on stage   
Tuesday May 14th 6-8    High School Rehearse on Stage
Wednesday May 15  6:00 p.m.   OJHS  Concert
Wednesday May 15  7:30 p.m   OHS Concert 




